
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D, 4D ENSISHEIM  
BASSIN ALSACIEN

15.06.2025

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+47 pts) LAURENCY Emma  (52, GRE ) JC VINGEANNE

(+20 pts) DE VUONO Bella  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE

(+40 pts) SAID Sara  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

(+30 pts) EBERLE Rosabelle  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

(+30 pts) SARMASIK Alev  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

4 (+20 pts) PETITGENET Juliette  (88, GRE ) MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

4 (+20 pts) WILHELM Melinda  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

5 (+10 pts) BRAUN Amandine  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

5 (+10 pts) BRONNER WEISS Christal  (67, GRE ) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

5 (+10 pts) GAUGLER Juliette  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

5 (+10 pts) GOMES Tania  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

5 (+10 pts) GUILLI Aicha  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN



5 (+10 pts) ROULAND JEUDY Zoe  (88, GRE ) MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

(+0 pts) BARDI Anais  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

(+0 pts) JOURDES REITZER Camille  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

CADETS F 1D

(+17 pts) ANTOINE BRUGGER Leane  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+20 pts) COLLEDANI Noemie  (67, GRE ) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

(+30 pts) COSKUN Zisan  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+10 pts) GROB Sophie  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+0 pts) SIMON Cassandra  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ASPACH LE BAS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+37 pts) GAUGLER Mathilde  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

(+30 pts) AHMED YAHIA Eleha  (67, GRE ) J.C.BISCHWILLER

4 (+10 pts) MUSSOTTE Kaena  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

4 (+10 pts) REBERT Jessica  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

6 (+10 pts) JUBERT Ilyana  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

7 (+0 pts) VIAL Fantine  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

(+10 pts) BANKA Karene  (57, GRE ) JC STE MARIE CHENES

(+27 pts) BISCHOFF Morgane  (68, GRE ) J.C. MASEVAUX

(+10 pts) BUCHER Emmy  (57, GRE ) DOJO ROHRBACHOIS

(+10 pts) CASTEL Gaelle  (88, GRE ) MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

(+0 pts) FRITZ Julie  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+10 pts) GEISSERT--WIHLIDAL Emma  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+10 pts) GRANDJEAN Manon  (52, GRE ) J C FAYL BILLOT

(+0 pts) GUSO Isabelle Dominique  (88, GRE ) J.C.ST DIE

(+20 pts) MARTIN Lou  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM



(+20 pts) MONNARD Marion  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+50 pts) NGO OUM Molly  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE WISSEMBOURG

(+40 pts) SUSAN Lea  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+20 pts) FRAUDIN Nanou  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+10 pts) FURLING Claire  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+0 pts) GRINGER Cyrielle  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+10 pts) KOCH Melanie  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+30 pts) PIERRON Tessa  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+10 pts) POHLER Katerina  (67, GRE ) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

(+50 pts) VEJUX Celia  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  2D

(+20 pts) CHEVRIER Sarah  (88, GRE ) JUDO VAL D AJOL

(+10 pts) COSKUN Hatice  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+40 pts) DEFRANCE Anne Laure  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+10 pts) GHANNOU Lamia  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+20 pts) GUERRY Mathilde  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+10 pts) HORNY Valerie  (67, GRE ) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

(+10 pts) LAGARDE Rose  (88, GRE ) MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

(+0 pts) SCHRAMM Joelle  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°1

(+0 pts) MUSSOTTE Kaena  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+10 pts) REBERT Jessica  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

RATTRAPAGE N°2



(+10 pts) AHMED YAHIA Eleha  (67, GRE ) J.C.BISCHWILLER

(+0 pts) JUBERT Ilyana  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+10 pts) SUSAN Lea  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+10 pts) DE VUONO Bella  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE

(+0 pts) GOMES Tania  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+0 pts) BANKA Karene  (57, GRE ) JC STE MARIE CHENES

RATTRAPAGE N°18

(+0 pts) COLLEDANI Noemie  (67, GRE ) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

(+0 pts) FRAUDIN Nanou  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+10 pts) SCHRAMM Joelle  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+0 pts) SIMON Cassandra  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ASPACH LE BAS

RATTRAPAGE N°19

(+0 pts) ANTOINE BRUGGER Leane  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+0 pts) GROB Sophie  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+0 pts) POHLER Katerina  (67, GRE ) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

(+0 pts) SCHRAMM Joelle  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

CADETS M CM

(+20 pts) ANTUNES Mickael  (57, GRE ) UST HAYANGE

(+10 pts) BAPE Clement  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+0 pts) BAYA Gabriel  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE



(+7 pts) BLONSKI Alban  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE CHATEL

(+20 pts) BOLENDER Celian  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE WISSEMBOURG

(+17 pts) BOUHAMRI Younes  (57, GRE ) A.J.C.SEREMANGE

(+50 pts) BROCHARD Mael  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+37 pts) CHELFAOUI Malik  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM

(+17 pts) CHEVALLEY Hugo  (88, GRE ) MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

(+30 pts) CLAUDEL Nathan  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

(+20 pts) CRISTOFINI Thomas  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL

(+10 pts) DANIEL Baptiste  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES

(+10 pts) DEBELJAKOVIC Milan  (88, GRE ) J.C.ST DIE

(+17 pts) DELACOURT Faustin  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

(+20 pts) DUBAIL Quentin  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

(+0 pts) DURAND HYVERT Tristan  (67, GRE ) ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

(+30 pts) ENGIN Ewan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+30 pts) FRANCOIS Jules  (57, GRE ) JC FAULQUEMONT

(+0 pts) GENY Tristan  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+27 pts) GEVORGIAN David  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+47 pts) GIRARDEY Esteban  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER

(+10 pts) GOSSARD Timeo  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM

(+37 pts) GOTTI Enzo  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+0 pts) GUSO Vincent  (88, GRE ) J.C.ST DIE

(+10 pts) HELM Theo  (67, GRE ) J.C.SAVERNE

(+30 pts) JBRYKUNOV Dimitry  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE

(+10 pts) JEMAI Nassim  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) KERN Paul  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+10 pts) KLING Isaac  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBER



(+20 pts) LEBIGRE Paul  (67, GRE ) J.C.MARCKOLSHEIM

(+20 pts) LUDWIG Matheo  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

(+20 pts) LUTZ Yoan  (67, GRE ) J.C.SAVERNE

(+0 pts) MARTIN Corantin  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) MEISBURGER Aleandro  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+50 pts) MERAH Khalid  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

(+10 pts) OBRECHT Nathan  (67, GRE ) A.R.A.N.I.

(+30 pts) OSTERTAG Hugo  (67, GRE ) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

(+30 pts) OSWALD Arnaud  (67, GRE ) AM GEISPOLSHEIM

(+34 pts) OUBARI Bylel  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+0 pts) PERRET Corentin  (52, GRE ) JC VINGEANNE

(+17 pts) PETERS Maxence  (57, GRE ) A.J.C.SEREMANGE

(+20 pts) PETIT Paul  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+10 pts) QUILLE Enzo  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB CHANTRAINE

(+0 pts) RANC Sacha  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

(+30 pts) RAOULT Mael  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

(+10 pts) REBHUN Leon  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.DE BARR

(+30 pts) REUTENAUER Yohann  (67, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU

(+34 pts) RIMLINGER Fantin  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+10 pts) RITTER Noa  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+7 pts) SCHAEDELIN Guillaume  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+30 pts) SCHAUINGER Doryan  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE WISSEMBOURG

(+30 pts) SODJI Arthur  (67, GRE ) ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

(+50 pts) SPIELBERGER Aidan  (67, GRE ) J.C.SAVERNE

(+0 pts) TAUBENNEST Mael  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

(+20 pts) ZEIGER Eliott  (67, GRE ) J.C.MARCKOLSHEIM



CADETS M 1D

(+40 pts) BURRI Alexandre  (88, GRE ) MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

(+40 pts) EVANGELISTA Gabriel  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.DE BARR

(+20 pts) GASMAN Gaetan  (57, GRE ) JC STE MARIE CHENES

(+30 pts) HOLMENSCHLAGER Evan  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

(+20 pts) HOLOTA Nathan  (67, GRE ) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

(+10 pts) MEY Charles  (68, GRE ) ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE

(+0 pts) TELLIER Louis  (67, GRE ) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+10 pts) AUBURTIN Aymeric  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE CHATEL

(+20 pts) BAAZIZ Mohammed  (67, GRE ) J.C.HAGUENAU

(+0 pts) BARBIER Bastien  (67, GRE ) J.C.BISCHWILLER

(+10 pts) BEHAGUE Thomas  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM

(+27 pts) BEN AMEUR Nael  (57, GRE ) A.J.C.SEREMANGE

(+20 pts) BERGDOLL Florian  (68, GRE ) J.C.SIERENTZ

(+27 pts) BLEICHNER Kevin  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE

(+30 pts) BOMMENSATT WINKLER Fabien  (57, GRE ) JC FENETRANGE

(+10 pts) BON Corentin  (68, GRE ) CJJ PFASTATT

(+50 pts) BOUZEGHTI Abdelkader  (67, GRE ) AM GEISPOLSHEIM

(+10 pts) BRUGGER Ethan  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+10 pts) CARON Romuald  (67, GRE ) AS CHEM.STRASBOURG

(+10 pts) COLIN Thibault  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+40 pts) COSTA Thomas  (88, GRE ) J.C.ST DIE

(+30 pts) CUNIN Jerome  (68, GRE ) CJJ PFASTATT

(+24 pts) DOREI Emile  (54, GRE ) J C GONDREVILLE

(+27 pts) DURAND Bastien  (67, GRE ) AS CHEM.STRASBOURG



(+20 pts) FATRE Boris  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB 88 CHARMES

(+17 pts) FREMOND Alain  (68, GRE ) J.C. MASEVAUX

(+40 pts) FUCHS Mathis  (67, GRE ) A.R.A.N.I.

(+10 pts) GOSGNACH Clement  (57, GRE ) J.C. NOVEANT

(+30 pts) GOUNINET Arthur  (68, GRE ) JC KUNHEIM

(+0 pts) GUSO Alexandre  (88, GRE ) J.C.ST DIE

(+10 pts) HOTZ Cedric  (67, GRE ) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

(+0 pts) JACOB Malo  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) JUND Nicolas  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+10 pts) KOBISCH-MIANA Hector  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+0 pts) KOCH Pierre-Yves  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBER

(+20 pts) KOENIG Benjamin  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER

(+10 pts) KOLB Thibaut  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

(+10 pts) LATSCHA Vincent  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM

(+20 pts) LAUNAY Antoine  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+10 pts) LEGE Romain  (88, GRE ) MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

(+30 pts) MATHIEU-KESSLER Marc  (57, GRE ) A.J.C.SEREMANGE

(+30 pts) NETH Charles  (67, GRE ) J.C.BISCHWILLER

(+0 pts) POIZAT Theo  (68, GRE ) A.M. DE WITTELSHEIM

(+10 pts) PORCHET Rodolphe  (57, GRE ) JC FENETRANGE

(+20 pts) RABEAU Mathieu  (54, GRE ) J C GONDREVILLE

(+20 pts) RAHMANI Abdelghani  (67, GRE ) RACING CLUB STRASBOURG

(+40 pts) ROBERT Yann  (67, GRE ) AS CHEM.STRASBOURG

(+7 pts) SARWARIE Yamah Thomas  (68, GRE ) ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE

(+7 pts) SCHAEDELIN Alexandre  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+50 pts) SIGRIST Antoine  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN



(+7 pts) THIN Eliott  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+20 pts) TOUSCH Adrien  (57, GRE ) JC FENETRANGE

(+20 pts) VIX Benjamin  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

(+0 pts) WEBER Josua  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

(+10 pts) ZATTI Hector  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+37 pts) ARAKELYAN Khatchik  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

(+0 pts) BARTHELEMY Herve  (68, GRE ) COLMAR JUDO

(+20 pts) BORGES David  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+7 pts) CALANDRI Amaury  (57, GRE ) JC BAN ST MARTIN

(+0 pts) DE SIMONE Arnaud  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+40 pts) DHAUSSY Aurelien  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

(+34 pts) DIOP Mouhamadou Moustapha  (67, GRE ) RACING CLUB STRASBOURG

(+30 pts) DOMPE Emmanuel  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

(+0 pts) FOUACHE Jean Frederic  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+10 pts) GALBES Olivier  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+0 pts) GENSBITTEL David  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ASPACH LE BAS

(+30 pts) GERGES Mickael  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+30 pts) GWIAZDA Stan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM

(+30 pts) HERMAL Maxime  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+20 pts) JEHEL Alban  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+10 pts) MAURY Victor  (67, GRE ) A.R.A.N.I.

(+10 pts) MICHON Lucas  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.DE BARR

(+30 pts) PUSCA Enzo  (68, GRE ) J.C. MASEVAUX

(+50 pts) RAMON William  (67, GRE ) JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

(+30 pts) SERTELET David  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM



(+10 pts) SIEFEN Julien  (67, GRE ) ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

(+10 pts) STRUMBERGER Ryan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+40 pts) TCHIKAIDZE Daviti  (54, GRE ) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

(+30 pts) THOMAS Dylan  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+0 pts) TRAN Thierry  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+40 pts) WEBER Eric  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+20 pts) BASCHUNG Guillaume  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) BERGEON Arnaud  (57, GRE ) JC STE MARIE CHENES

(+0 pts) BORLET Stephane  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) BRETON Adrien  (68, GRE ) JUDO ESPACE 110

(+0 pts) BRUN Yann  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+0 pts) DEVAUX Richard  (68, GRE ) E.DE COMBAT DE THANN

(+20 pts) DOLL Antoine  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE SALM

(+30 pts) FERNANDEZ Anthony  (68, GRE ) A.M. DE WITTELSHEIM

(+30 pts) FLUCK Pierre  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+10 pts) FRITSCH-ERBS Adrien  (67, GRE ) J.C.HAGUENAU

(+20 pts) JOST Mathieu  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

(+30 pts) LAURENT Arthur  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

(+20 pts) MACON Ivelin  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+30 pts) MICHEL Loic  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+30 pts) SCHAEFER Lucas  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES

(+30 pts) SENGEL Luc  (67, GRE ) AM GEISPOLSHEIM

(+40 pts) STOLL Jauffrey  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM



(+20 pts) BANKA Gregory  (57, GRE ) JC STE MARIE CHENES

(+17 pts) DIAS DA SILVA Manuel Antonio  (57, GRE ) J.C.HETTANGE GDE

(+10 pts) FAUCHART Olivier  (68, GRE ) RHODIA CLUB CHALAMPE

(+10 pts) HIERRY Ludovic  (68, GRE ) RHODIA CLUB CHALAMPE

(+50 pts) HINGRAY Gabriel  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+20 pts) KASSIS Mohammed  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+0 pts) LILLO Sebastien  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+30 pts) PIERRE Benoit  (57, GRE ) JC FENETRANGE

(+20 pts) SCHLECK David  (57, GRE ) J.C.AMNEVILLE

(+0 pts) SIMON Killian  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+20 pts) STRUBEL Christophe  (67, GRE ) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

(+10 pts) VISEKRUNA Oliver  (68, GRE ) RHODIA CLUB CHALAMPE

(+50 pts) WEBER Erik  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+10 pts) KLING Isaac  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBER

(+0 pts) RANC Sacha  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

RATTRAPAGE N°7

(+10 pts) JBRYKUNOV Dimitry  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE

(+0 pts) QUILLE Enzo  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB CHANTRAINE

RATTRAPAGE N°8

(+0 pts) CLAUDEL Nathan  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

RATTRAPAGE N°11

(+7 pts) BLEICHNER Kevin  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE

(+10 pts) GOUNINET Arthur  (68, GRE ) JC KUNHEIM



(+10 pts) KOENIG Benjamin  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER

(+0 pts) STRUBEL Christophe  (67, GRE ) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

(+0 pts) THIN Eliott  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

RATTRAPAGE N°12

(+0 pts) DEVAUX Richard  (68, GRE ) E.DE COMBAT DE THANN

(+10 pts) SCHAEFER Lucas  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES

RATTRAPAGE N°13

(+0 pts) DEVAUX Richard  (68, GRE ) E.DE COMBAT DE THANN

(+10 pts) MACON Ivelin  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

RATTRAPAGE N°14

(+0 pts) HOLOTA Nathan  (67, GRE ) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

(+10 pts) LAURENT Arthur  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

RATTRAPAGE N°15

(+0 pts) FLUCK Pierre  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+10 pts) MACON Ivelin  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

RATTRAPAGE N°16

(+0 pts) BARTHELEMY Herve  (68, GRE ) COLMAR JUDO

(+10 pts) BRUN Yann  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+10 pts) FRITSCH-ERBS Adrien  (67, GRE ) J.C.HAGUENAU

(+0 pts) GWIAZDA Stan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM

(+0 pts) HERMAL Maxime  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) LAURENT Arthur  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

(+0 pts) STRUMBERGER Ryan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM


